User’s Manual
Single Board Computer 3308320
Version  1..0
Agasior
Typewritten Text
Copyrights
This manual is copyrighted and all rights are reserved. It does not allow any
non authorization in copied, photocopied, translated or reproduced to any

	1.6  Warranty
	1.7  Packing List
	1.8  Ordering Information
	1.9  Specification
	1.10  Board Dimensions
	1.11  Installing the CPU
	1.12  Installing the Memory
	Chapter 2 - Installation
	2.1  Block Diagram
	2.2  Jumpers and Connectors
	Jumpers
	AT1: AT/ATX Power Mode
	J1: PATA IDE Enable/ Disable Select
	JBAT1: Clear CMOS Setup
	JRS1: COM2 RS-232/422/485 Mode Select
	Connectors
	ATX12V1: ATX 12V Connector